
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: Pittsworth Post Office RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1100m

21 October 2023 - 17:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.36
(0:08.47)

0:57.89
(0:11.09)

0:46.80
(0:11.16)

0:35.64
(0:11.47)

0:24.17
(0:11.82)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 ANNAKURI 9 67.0 0:08.66 1:06.36 [1] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 1:06.36 0:35.64

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:12.35)

2 8 MISSY'S READY 8 65.1 0:08.47 1:06.58 [2] 0:58.11 [1] 0:46.96 [2] 0:35.56 [4] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.02 [3] 1.3L 0:35.56 -5

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:12.02)

3 7 WHITE RIBBON 11 66.6 0:08.73 1:06.85 [3] 0:58.12 [6] 0:46.94 [6] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.56 [2] 2.8L 0:35.91 -2

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:12.00) (0:12.56)

4 4 HEART OF MARBLE 2 65.1 0:08.69 1:07.09 [4] 0:58.40 [5] 0:47.26 [4] 0:35.87 [6] 0:24.34 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 4.1L 0:35.87 -3

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.96) (0:12.38)

5 12 SINNAMON TOAST 3 64.4 0:08.93 1:07.15 [5] 0:58.22 [8] 0:46.99 [9] 0:35.59 [9] 0:24.08 [7] 0:12.26 [6] 4.4L 0:35.59 -11

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:12.26)

6 9 BETTER THAN ROSES 13 66.8 0:08.63 1:07.88 [6] 0:59.25 [2] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.87 [3] 0:25.29 [3] 0:13.16 [5] 8.7L 0:36.87 -5

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.01) (0:11.37) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:13.16)

7 6 ARTIE'S DREAMTIME 17 65.4 0:08.82 1:08.50 [7] 0:59.68 [7] 0:48.39 [7] 0:37.07 [7] 0:25.14 [9] 0:12.81 [9] 12.2L 0:37.07 +0

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:11.93) (0:12.33) (0:12.81)

8 2 KINGHAM 6 65.3 0:09.01 1:08.89 [8] 0:59.88 [9] 0:48.74 [8] 0:37.41 [8] 0:25.80 [8] 0:13.65 [7] 14.2L 0:37.41 -7

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:12.15) (0:13.65)

9 13 MISS ANTARCTICA 10 65.5 0:08.67 1:09.00 [9] 1:00.33 [4] 0:49.15 [5] 0:37.78 [5] 0:25.99 [6] 0:13.42 [8] 14.7L 0:37.78 -1

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:12.57) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Sukiche (#16), Hero's Trinket (#11), The Orphan (#5), Klinsmann (#17), Silver Onyx (#1), Sea Dragon (#3), Avellana (#10), Jondy Rocket (#18), Prince Of Marakesh (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: Harvey Norman Toowoomba Electrical BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1050m

21 October 2023 - 18:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.88
(0:05.09)

0:56.79
(0:11.15)

0:45.64
(0:11.24)

0:34.40
(0:11.25)

0:23.15
(0:11.23)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 KWAMI 6 67.1 0:05.26 1:01.88 [1] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.52 [2] 0:34.36 [2] 0:23.15 [1] 0:11.88 [2] 1:01.88 0:34.36

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.88)

2 6 AL PAL'S GAL 2 66.7 0:05.21 1:01.99 [2] 0:56.78 [3] 0:45.75 [1] 0:34.51 [1] 0:23.16 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 0.5L 0:34.51 -2

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:12.03)

3 4 HIDDEN EYES 1 65.2 0:05.10 1:02.12 [3] 0:57.02 [2] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.80 [5] 0:11.65 [4] 1.3L 0:34.18 +0

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.15) (0:11.65)

4 2 SPINNING SPIRIT 4 65.5 0:05.09 1:02.20 [4] 0:57.11 [1] 0:45.83 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.87 [3] 1.7L 0:34.51 +2

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.39) (0:11.25) (0:11.87)

5 8 HAMILTON HILL 8 67.1 0:05.24 1:02.84 [5] 0:57.60 [4] 0:46.15 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.19 [5] 5.5L 0:35.02 +6

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.38) (0:12.19)

6 7 DOCTOR TEEKAY 5 65.9 0:05.52 1:03.41 [6] 0:57.89 [6] 0:46.61 [6] 0:35.49 [5] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.27 [6] 8.8L 0:35.49 +1

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:05.52) (0:11.28) (0:11.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Glamour And Glory (#3), King Of The Desert (#9), Wanda Rox (#5), Cabrinella (#10), Turboart (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: Springs Early Education Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

21 October 2023 - 18:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.40
(0:08.97)

1:10.43
(0:10.84)

0:59.59
(0:11.55)

0:48.04
(0:11.98)

0:36.06
(0:11.92)

0:24.14
(0:12.12)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DAZZLING FLASH 5 66.6 0:09.20 1:19.40 [1] 1:10.20 [6] 0:59.17 [5] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.53 [5] 0:35.34

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:11.81) (0:11.73)

2 4 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 3 67.9 0:09.07 1:19.54 [2] 1:10.47 [2] 0:59.73 [1] 0:48.18 [1] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:36.20 -2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:09.07) (0:10.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.12)

3 10 SCAPINI 2 65.9 0:08.97 1:19.62 [3] 1:10.65 [1] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.98 [3] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:36.10 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:12.02)

4 5 ALFA LILY 6 65.3 0:09.16 1:19.76 [4] 1:10.60 [5] 0:59.38 [6] 0:47.55 [6] 0:35.67 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:35.67 +6

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.85) (0:11.81)

4 8 BEARHUG 7 65.9 0:09.38 1:19.76 [4] 1:10.38 [8] 0:59.31 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.59 [7] 0:23.74 [8] 0:35.59 +1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:09.38) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.91) (0:11.85) (0:11.68)

6 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 11 65.0 0:09.75 1:19.80 [6] 1:10.05 [10] 0:58.82 [10] 0:47.02 [10] 0:35.16 [10] 0:23.68 [9] 0:35.16 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:09.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.63)

7 1 TUHINGA 12 65.8 0:09.65 1:19.92 [7] 1:10.27 [9] 0:59.19 [9] 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.72 [8] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.72 +4

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:09.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.87)

8 6 GOING TO THE SUN 4 67.1 0:09.09 1:20.17 [8] 1:11.08 [3] 1:00.20 [2] 0:48.65 [2] 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.52 [4] 0:36.55 +9

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:09.09) (0:10.88) (0:11.55) (0:12.10) (0:12.03) (0:12.05)

9 7 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 9 64.9 0:09.30 1:20.43 [9] 1:11.13 [7] 0:59.90 [8] 0:47.98 [8] 0:36.04 [9] 0:24.00 [10] 0:36.04 +10

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:11.94) (0:12.04) (0:11.74)

10 3 IT'S A MISTAKE 13 66.9 0:09.15 1:20.51 [10] 1:11.36 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:48.63 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.86 [3] 0:36.73 +5

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:09.15) (0:10.96) (0:11.77) (0:11.90) (0:11.87) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Roman Dagger (#12), Mandalong Flag (#13), True Patriot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: Springs Early Education Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

21 October 2023 - 18:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DAZZLING FLASH 5 66.6 0:09.20 0:11.80 [3] 1:19.40 0:35.34

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:11.80)

2 4 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 3 67.9 0:09.07 0:12.16 [1] 0.8L 0:36.20 -2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

3 10 SCAPINI 2 65.9 0:08.97 0:12.04 [2] 1.2L 0:36.10 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

4 5 ALFA LILY 6 65.3 0:09.16 0:12.01 [7] 2L 0:35.67 +6

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

4 8 BEARHUG 7 65.9 0:09.38 0:12.06 [5] 2L 0:35.59 +1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

6 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 11 65.0 0:09.75 0:12.05 [6] 2.2L 0:35.16 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:12.05)

7 1 TUHINGA 12 65.8 0:09.65 0:12.11 [9] 3L 0:35.72 +4

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

8 6 GOING TO THE SUN 4 67.1 0:09.09 0:12.47 [4] 4.3L 0:36.55 +9

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

9 7 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 9 64.9 0:09.30 0:12.26 [10] 5.8L 0:36.04 +10

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

10 3 IT'S A MISTAKE 13 66.9 0:09.15 0:12.75 [8] 6.2L 0:36.73 +5

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

Scratched: Roman Dagger (#12), Mandalong Flag (#13), True Patriot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: Opal Advice QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

21 October 2023 - 19:25

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.83
(0:08.59)

0:58.24
(0:11.14)

0:47.10
(0:11.34)

0:35.76
(0:11.76)

0:24.00
(0:11.99)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BOOM BOOM BELLA 15 64.6 0:09.26 1:06.83 [1] 0:57.57 [11] 0:46.27 [10] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.18 [7] 0:11.74 [5] 1:06.83 0:34.83

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.30) (0:11.44) (0:11.65) (0:11.44) (0:11.74)

2 14 BOOGA RAY 4 63.8 0:08.68 1:06.92 [2] 0:58.24 [3] 0:46.68 [5] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.36 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 0.5L 0:35.22 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.66)

3 4 SOUTH SEA 12 65.7 0:08.71 1:06.92 [3] 0:58.21 [4] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.87 [3] 0:11.89 [4] 0.6L 0:35.48 +7

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.89)

4 1 DATA LEAK 2 64.6 0:08.75 1:06.98 [4] 0:58.23 [5] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 0.8L 0:35.40 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:11.98)

5 2 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 7 65.2 0:08.60 1:07.36 [5] 0:58.76 [2] 0:47.54 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.49 [2] 0:12.54 [1] 2.8L 0:36.11 +1

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.54)

6 7 ALLEZIZZY 6 64.2 0:08.90 1:07.98 [6] 0:59.08 [8] 0:47.60 [8] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.10 [10] 0:12.18 [9] 6.3L 0:36.00 +7

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:12.18)

7 10 LINDA'S MAGIC 5 64.9 0:09.08 1:08.03 [7] 0:58.95 [10] 0:47.52 [9] 0:36.05 [8] 0:24.24 [9] 0:12.22 [10] 6.5L 0:36.05 +5

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:12.22)

8 3 MISTER MODERATION 10 64.2 0:09.01 1:08.04 [8] 0:59.03 [9] 0:47.47 [11] 0:35.90 [11] 0:24.30 [8] 0:12.46 [7] 6.6L 0:35.90 +9

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.56) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.46)

9 15 MOS OUT 8 65.7 0:08.59 1:08.06 [9] 0:59.47 [1] 0:48.33 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:13.10 [2] 6.7L 0:36.99 +3

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:11.76) (0:12.13) (0:13.10)

10 13 TING A LING 3 63.8 0:08.88 1:08.89 [10] 1:00.01 [7] 0:48.56 [7] 0:37.10 [6] 0:25.40 [5] 0:13.25 [8] 11.5L 0:37.10 -2

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:13.25)

Scratched: Say When Sutty (#11), Wheredacrawdadsing (#6), Geraldine's Wish (#9), Tequila Stealer (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: Opal Advice QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

21 October 2023 - 19:25

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.83
(0:08.59)

0:58.24
(0:11.14)

0:47.10
(0:11.34)

0:35.76
(0:11.76)

0:24.00
(0:11.99)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 THE QUICKENING 9 64.3 0:08.77 1:09.91 [11] 1:01.14 [6] 0:49.64 [6] 0:37.84 [10] 0:25.44 [11] 0:12.83 [11] 17.5L 0:37.84 +10

Olivia Webb 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:12.40) (0:12.61) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Say When Sutty (#11), Wheredacrawdadsing (#6), Geraldine's Wish (#9), Tequila Stealer (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: Newlands Group Maiden Handicap - 1100m

21 October 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.95
(0:08.68)

0:58.27
(0:11.41)

0:46.86
(0:11.60)

0:35.26
(0:11.75)

0:23.51
(0:11.60)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PHARAONIC 5 64.2 0:08.76 1:06.95 [1] 0:58.19 [3] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 1:06.95 0:35.26

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:11.60) (0:11.91)

2 4 FREAKSHAKE 8 63.3 0:08.76 1:07.28 [2] 0:58.52 [4] 0:46.90 [3] 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.62 [3] 0:11.96 [2] 1.8L 0:35.26 +5

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:11.96)

3 9 MISS MOZAMBIQUE 7 63.8 0:08.68 1:07.40 [3] 0:58.72 [1] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.54 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:12.05 [3] 2.3L 0:35.54 +3

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:12.05)

4 2 RUBICKS CHOICE 4 63.5 0:08.95 1:07.77 [4] 0:58.82 [5] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.21 [4] 4.3L 0:35.82 -1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.21)

5 3 VULTURE STREET 9 62.9 0:08.73 1:07.79 [5] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.32 [5] 0:35.61 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.12 [5] 4.4L 0:35.61 +7

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:12.12)

6 14 KUROLATION 15 63.4 0:09.25 1:08.02 [6] 0:58.77 [8] 0:47.20 [7] 0:35.59 [7] 0:23.77 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 5.7L 0:35.59 +3

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:09.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:12.10)

7 12 GERALDINE'S WISH 3 64.1 0:09.88 1:08.08 [7] 0:58.20 [11] 0:46.47 [11] 0:35.04 [11] 0:23.44 [9] 0:11.85 [8] 6L 0:35.04 +4

Kenji Yoshida 600m Overall (0:09.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.85)

8 10 XTRASWEET 10 63.2 0:09.08 1:08.14 [8] 0:59.06 [6] 0:47.33 [6] 0:35.81 [6] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.22 [7] 6.2L 0:35.81 -2

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.83) (0:12.22)

9 11 DOONA 1 63.1 0:09.29 1:08.93 [9] 0:59.64 [9] 0:47.88 [8] 0:36.31 [8] 0:24.43 [8] 0:12.35 [9] 10.7L 0:36.31 +1

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:09.29) (0:11.76) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:12.08) (0:12.35)

10 13 THEYCALLMEKEITH 11 63.7 0:09.17 1:08.95 [10] 0:59.78 [7] 0:47.78 [9] 0:36.13 [9] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.25 [10] 10.8L 0:36.13 +8

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:09.17) (0:12.00) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#16), Mr Evans (#6), Sizzlelover (#17), With Respect (#15), Canyons (#1), Freeman Fury (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: Newlands Group Maiden Handicap - 1100m

21 October 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.95
(0:08.68)

0:58.27
(0:11.41)

0:46.86
(0:11.60)

0:35.26
(0:11.75)

0:23.51
(0:11.60)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 VIKING KINGDOM 6 62.2 0:09.40 1:09.20 [11] 0:59.80 [10] 0:47.90 [10] 0:36.18 [10] 0:24.25 [11] 0:12.19 [11] 12.1L 0:36.18 +0

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:09.40) (0:11.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:12.06) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#16), Mr Evans (#6), Sizzlelover (#17), With Respect (#15), Canyons (#1), Freeman Fury (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: Subzero Airconditioning Class 1 Handicap - 1625m

21 October 2023 - 20:34

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.52
(0:15.28)

1:26.24
(0:11.26)

1:14.98
(0:11.86)

1:03.12
(0:13.25)

0:49.87
(0:13.27)

0:36.60
(0:12.50)

0:24.10
(0:12.18)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 66.9 0:11.44 1:41.52 [1] 1:25.89 [6] 1:14.45 [6] 1:02.41 [6] 0:49.18 [7] 0:36.08 [7] 0:23.75 [6] 0:36.08

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:15.63) (0:11.44) (0:12.04) (0:13.23) (0:13.10) (0:12.33) (0:12.16)

2 1 THE RIGHT WAY 1 66.7 0:11.26 1:41.69 [2] 1:26.41 [1] 1:15.15 [1] 1:03.18 [2] 0:49.81 [2] 0:36.58 [4] 0:23.99 [5] 0:36.58 -3

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:15.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:13.37) (0:13.23) (0:12.59) (0:12.11)

3 3 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 67.0 0:11.35 1:41.87 [3] 1:26.42 [3] 1:15.07 [3] 1:03.19 [3] 0:49.91 [3] 0:36.80 [2] 0:24.45 [1] 0:36.80 +2

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:15.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.88) (0:13.28) (0:13.11) (0:12.35) (0:12.18)

4 5 HELEN'S DREAM 2 66.7 0:11.33 1:42.24 [4] 1:26.67 [5] 1:15.34 [4] 1:03.34 [4] 0:50.14 [4] 0:36.84 [6] 0:24.27 [7] 0:36.84 -1

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:15.57) (0:11.33) (0:12.00) (0:13.20) (0:13.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.25)

5 9 SMASHING LUCAS 3 67.1 0:11.26 1:42.54 [5] 1:26.75 [7] 1:15.49 [5] 1:03.55 [5] 0:50.36 [5] 0:37.30 [5] 0:24.91 [4] 0:37.30 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.94) (0:13.19) (0:13.06) (0:12.39) (0:12.50)

6 2 HECTOR SAGOA 7 66.3 0:11.72 1:42.62 [6] 1:27.19 [2] 1:15.47 [7] 1:03.39 [7] 0:50.33 [6] 0:37.53 [3] 0:25.04 [2] 0:37.53 +7

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:15.43) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:13.06) (0:12.80) (0:12.49) (0:12.56)

7 6 LOVIN' DE QUO 4 67.8 0:11.14 1:44.93 [7] 1:29.46 [4] 1:18.32 [2] 1:06.53 [1] 0:53.28 [1] 0:40.01 [1] 0:27.35 [3] 0:40.01 -5

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:15.47) (0:11.14) (0:11.79) (0:13.25) (0:13.27) (0:12.66) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Await The Storm (#7), Alaltun (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: Subzero Airconditioning Class 1 Handicap - 1625m

21 October 2023 - 20:34

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 66.9 0:11.44 0:11.59 [3] 1:41.52 0:36.08

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:11.59)

2 1 THE RIGHT WAY 1 66.7 0:11.26 0:11.88 [2] 1L 0:36.58 -3

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:11.88)

3 3 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 67.0 0:11.35 0:12.27 [1] 2L 0:36.80 +2

Sariah Champkin 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

4 5 HELEN'S DREAM 2 66.7 0:11.33 0:12.02 [6] 4L 0:36.84 -1

Olivia Webb 1400m 1400m (0:12.02)

5 9 SMASHING LUCAS 3 67.1 0:11.26 0:12.41 [4] 5.8L 0:37.30 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

6 2 HECTOR SAGOA 7 66.3 0:11.72 0:12.48 [5] 6.2L 0:37.53 +7

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:12.48)

7 6 LOVIN' DE QUO 4 67.8 0:11.14 0:14.33 [7] 19.7L 0:40.01 -5

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:14.33)

Scratched: Await The Storm (#7), Alaltun (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: Haynes - Think people Think Haynes Maiden Plate - 1890m

21 October 2023 - 21:06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.79
(0:22.85)

1:39.94
(0:11.45)

1:28.49
(0:12.31)

1:16.18
(0:13.09)

1:03.09
(0:13.55)

0:49.54
(0:13.14)

0:36.40
(0:12.30)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POWER PACK 2 63.9 0:11.49 2:02.79 [1] 1:39.84 [2] 1:28.35 [2] 1:16.00 [2] 1:02.91 [2] 0:49.37 [2] 0:36.35 [2] 0:36.35

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1600m (0:22.95) (0:11.49) (0:12.35) (0:13.09) (0:13.54) (0:13.02) (0:12.25)

2 1 ANOTHER DAZZLER 8 63.4 0:11.56 2:03.20 [2] 1:38.95 [10] 1:27.39 [10] 1:15.25 [10] 1:02.23 [9] 0:48.85 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:35.93 +4

Les Tilley 1400m 1600m (0:24.25) (0:11.56) (0:12.14) (0:13.02) (0:13.38) (0:12.92) (0:12.48)

3 5 ROYAL COURT 4 63.5 0:11.55 2:03.25 [3] 1:39.86 [6] 1:28.31 [5] 1:15.91 [5] 1:02.76 [6] 0:49.31 [7] 0:36.51 [4] 0:36.51 +10

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:23.39) (0:11.55) (0:12.40) (0:13.15) (0:13.45) (0:12.80) (0:12.28)

4 6 ROYAL GEORGE 7 63.5 0:11.57 2:03.33 [4] 1:39.42 [9] 1:27.85 [9] 1:15.60 [9] 1:02.33 [10] 0:48.98 [10] 0:36.02 [10] 0:36.02 +11

Olivia Webb 1400m 1600m (0:23.91) (0:11.57) (0:12.25) (0:13.27) (0:13.35) (0:12.96) (0:12.42)

5 9 GOLDEN KINGDOM 1 63.4 0:11.61 2:03.45 [5] 1:40.26 [4] 1:28.65 [4] 1:16.21 [4] 1:03.06 [4] 0:49.56 [5] 0:36.67 [5] 0:36.67 +5

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:23.19) (0:11.61) (0:12.44) (0:13.15) (0:13.50) (0:12.89) (0:12.65)

6 8 LA VITTORIA 5 63.6 0:11.53 2:03.57 [6] 1:39.90 [7] 1:28.37 [8] 1:15.99 [8] 1:02.97 [7] 0:49.63 [6] 0:36.55 [8] 0:36.55 +6

Alisha Donald 1400m 1600m (0:23.67) (0:11.53) (0:12.38) (0:13.02) (0:13.34) (0:13.08) (0:12.41)

7 4 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 64.5 0:11.55 2:03.86 [7] 1:40.74 [3] 1:29.19 [3] 1:16.79 [3] 1:03.64 [3] 0:50.19 [3] 0:37.21 [3] 0:37.21 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:23.12) (0:11.55) (0:12.40) (0:13.15) (0:13.45) (0:12.98) (0:12.42)

8 2 DANECINO 9 64.1 0:11.35 2:04.36 [8] 1:40.56 [8] 1:29.21 [7] 1:16.93 [6] 1:03.71 [8] 0:50.38 [8] 0:37.44 [7] 0:37.44 +2

Anthony Allen 1600m 1600m (0:23.80) (0:11.35) (0:12.28) (0:13.22) (0:13.33) (0:12.94) (0:12.71)

9 3 GOLD SAMURAI 6 65.0 0:11.45 2:07.32 [9] 1:44.47 [1] 1:33.02 [1] 1:20.71 [1] 1:07.62 [1] 0:54.07 [1] 0:40.93 [1] 0:40.93 +7

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:22.85) (0:11.45) (0:12.31) (0:13.09) (0:13.55) (0:13.14) (0:13.03)

10 7 BAGUIO 10 63.3 0:11.66 2:10.28 [10] 1:46.98 [5] 1:35.32 [6] 1:22.80 [7] 1:09.83 [5] 0:56.47 [4] 0:43.36 [6] 0:43.36 +16

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:23.30) (0:11.66) (0:12.52) (0:12.97) (0:13.36) (0:13.11) (0:13.01)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: Haynes - Think people Think Haynes Maiden Plate - 1890m

21 October 2023 - 21:06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.10
(0:11.81)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 POWER PACK 2 63.9 0:11.49 0:24.10 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 2:02.79 0:36.35

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.29)

2 1 ANOTHER DAZZLER 8 63.4 0:11.56 0:23.45 [9] 0:11.60 [6] 2.3L 0:35.93 +4

Les Tilley 1400m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:11.60)

3 5 ROYAL COURT 4 63.5 0:11.55 0:24.23 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 2.5L 0:36.51 +10

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.37)

4 6 ROYAL GEORGE 7 63.5 0:11.57 0:23.60 [8] 0:11.65 [7] 2.9L 0:36.02 +11

Olivia Webb 1400m 1600m (0:11.95) (0:11.65)

5 9 GOLDEN KINGDOM 1 63.4 0:11.61 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.08 [3] 3.4L 0:36.67 +5

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.08)

6 8 LA VITTORIA 5 63.6 0:11.53 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 3.9L 0:36.55 +6

Alisha Donald 1400m 1600m (0:12.10) (0:12.04)

7 4 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 64.5 0:11.55 0:24.79 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 5.4L 0:37.21 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:12.34) (0:12.45)

8 2 DANECINO 9 64.1 0:11.35 0:24.73 [7] 0:12.60 [8] 8.2L 0:37.44 +2

Anthony Allen 1600m 1600m (0:12.13) (0:12.60)

9 3 GOLD SAMURAI 6 65.0 0:11.45 0:27.90 [4] 0:14.66 [9] 25.5L 0:40.93 +7

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:13.24) (0:14.66)

10 7 BAGUIO 10 63.3 0:11.66 0:30.35 [10] 0:15.97 [10] 42.8L 0:43.36 +16

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:14.38) (0:15.97)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  22:01 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


